






                
 

                                                 

  
  

   

 

 

  
   

DescriptionDate Debit Credit

Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee
Provincial Room Tax
Room GST
Parking Charges
GST
Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee
Provincial Room Tax
Room GST
Parking Charges
GST
Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee
Provincial Room Tax
Room GST
Parking Charges
GST
Visa

07/26/20
07/26/20
07/26/20
07/26/20
07/26/20
07/26/20
07/27/20
07/27/20
07/27/20
07/27/20
07/27/20
07/27/20
07/28/20
07/28/20
07/28/20
07/28/20
07/28/20
07/28/20
07/29/20

189.00
1.89

21.00
9.54

18.00
0.90

189.00
1.89

21.00
9.54

18.00
0.90

189.00
1.89

21.00
9.54

18.00
0.90

720.99

Total 720.99 720.99

Balance 0.00

 

XXXXXXXXXXXX XX/XX

Room H/GST Total - 28.62
Other H/GST Total - 2.70
H/GST #  PST#

                         
                 

 
A/R Number









                
 

                                                 

  
  

   

 

 

  
   

DescriptionDate Debit Credit

Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee
Provincial Room Tax
Room GST
Parking Charges
GST
Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee
Provincial Room Tax
Room GST
Parking Charges
GST
Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee
Provincial Room Tax
Room GST
Parking Charges
GST
Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee
Provincial Room Tax
Room GST
Parking Charges
GST
Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee
Provincial Room Tax
Room GST
Parking Charges
GST
Visa

08/09/20
08/09/20
08/09/20
08/09/20
08/09/20
08/09/20
08/10/20
08/10/20
08/10/20
08/10/20
08/10/20
08/10/20
08/11/20
08/11/20
08/11/20
08/11/20
08/11/20
08/11/20
08/12/20
08/12/20
08/12/20
08/12/20
08/12/20
08/12/20
08/13/20
08/13/20
08/13/20
08/13/20
08/13/20
08/13/20
08/14/20

189.00
1.89

21.00
9.54

18.00
0.90

189.00
1.89

21.00
9.54

18.00
0.90

189.00
1.89

21.00
9.54

18.00
0.90

189.00
1.89

21.00
9.54

18.00
0.90

189.00
1.89

21.00
9.54

18.00
0.90

1,201.65

 

XXXXXXXXXXXX XX/XX

 
 



















-----  2020

------  2020

------  2020

------  2020
------  2020
------  2020
------  2020
------  2020
------  2020
------  2020








